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CUSC Modifications Panel             Meeting Number: 239 

Date: 12/09/2019 Location: WebEx 

Start: 10:00 AM End: 12:00 PM 

Agenda 

 Topics to be discussed Lead Action Material Timings 

1.  Introductions/Apologies for Absence TM - Verbal 10:00-10:05 

2.  Draft Final Modification Reports 

CMP280  

CMP281  

CMP319 

CMP295 

PM - Presentation/Approval 10:05-11:50 

3.  AOB All - Verbal 11:50-12:00 

 

Participants 

Special CUSC Panel  

Agenda 

Attendees Initials             Position             

Trisha McAuley TM Independent Panel Chair 

Paul Mullen PMU Code Administrator 

Ren Walker RW Panel Secretary 

Simon Sheridan SS National Grid ESO Panel Member (Alternate) 

Robert Longden RL Users’ Panel Member 

Paul Mott PM Users’ Panel Member 

Cem Suleyman CS Users’ Panel Member 

Garth Graham  GG Users’ Panel Member 

Andy Pace AP Consumers’ Panel Member 

Damian Clough  DC ELEXON 
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Nadir Hafeez NH OFGEM  

Libby Glazebrook LG Observer 

 

 

 

  

Apologies Initials             Position                                                          

Simon Lord SL Users’ Panel Member 

Paul Jones PJ Users’ Panel Member 


